
From: Dangene and Jennie Enterprise 
Sent: Monday, June 17, 2013 9:18 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: Fwd: Dangene Skincare Program 

MISS YOU ,, check it out ....kinda cool ....xoxoxo 
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• Saint Laurent Cassandre Small Suede Shoulder Bag: Initial Reaction <http://www.bagsnob.com/2013/06/saint-
laurent-cassandre-small-suede-shoulder-bag-initial-reaction.html> 
• Frugal Friday: Laurence Heller Embroidered Straw Clutches <http://www.bagsnob.com/2013/06/frugal-friday-
laurence-heller-embroidered-straw-clutches.html> 
• Web Snob June 14, 2013 <http://www.bagsnob.com/2013/06/web-snob-june-14-2013.html> 
• Nancy Gonzalez Cristina Bag: High Hopes <http://www.bagsnob.com/2013/06/nancy-gonzalez-cristina-bag-high-
hopes.html> 
* Balmain Pre-Fall 2013 Clutches: Say Yes to Excess <http://www.bagsnob.com/2013/06/balmain-pre-fall-2013-
clutches-say-yes-to-excess.html> 
• More... <http://www.bagsnob.com/> 
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• Dangene Skincare Program: Three's Company <http://www.beautysnob.com/2013/06/dangene-skincare-
program-threes-company.html> 
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• Get the Look: Light-Catching Sparkle <http://www.beautysnob.com/2013/06/get-the-look-light-catching-
sparkle.html> 
• Trend Alert: Hair Chalk <http://www.beautysnob.com/2013/06/trend-alert-hair-chalk.html> 
• Peter Thomas Roth Gentle Complexion Correction Pads <http://www.beautysnob.com/2013/06/10293.html> 
• Best Bronzing Gels: Sunless Tan <http://www.beautysnob.com/2013/06/best-bronzing-gels-sunless-tan.html> 
• More... <http://www.beautysnob.com/> 
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• Proenza Schouler Reversible Coat: Shearling Bliss <http://www.couturesnob.com/2013/06/proenza-schouler-
reversible-coat-shearling-bliss.html> 
• Best Fall Hats: Heads Up! <http://www.couturesnob.com/2013/06/best-fall-hats-heads-up.html> 
• Proenza Schouler x Barneys New York: First Collection <http://www.couturesnob.com/2013/06/proenza-
schouler-x-barneys-new-york-first-collection.html> 
• 011961 White Jeans: Got Milk? <http://www.couturesnob.com/2013/06/dI1961-white-jeans-got-milk.html> 
• Top 5 Cardigans: Balancing Acts <http://www.couturesnob.com/2013/06/top-5-cardigans-balancing-acts.html> 
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• Weddings Rings: To Have and to Hold... <http://www.jewelsnob.com/2013/06/weddings-rings-to-have-and-to-
hold.html> 
• Dauphines of New York Birthday Headbands: Party Favors <http://www.jewelsnob.com/2013/06/dauphines-of-
new-york-birthday-headbands-party-favors.html> 
• Man of Steel: Father's Day Watches <http://www.jewelsnob.com/2013/06/man-of-steel-fathers-day-
watches.html> 
* Jules Smith Spiked Jewelry: Stack Attack <http://www.jewelsnob.com/2013/06/jules-smith-spiked-jewelry-
stack-attack.html> 
• Mise en Dior Earrings: Twice as Nice <http://www.jewelsnob.com/2013/06/mise-en-dior-earrings-twice-as-
nice.html> 
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• Saint Laurent Optical Zipper Pump: Necessary Roughness <http://www.shoesnob.com/2013/06/saint-laurent-
optical-zipper-pump-necessary-roughness.html> 
• Charlotte Olympia Hollywood Sandals: Blockbusters or Box Office Bombs? 
<http://www.shoesnob.com/2013/06/charlotte-0lympia-hollywood-sandals-blockbusters-or-box-office-bombs.html> 
• Top 5 Lug Boots: Rubber Sole <http://www.shoesnob.com/2013/06/top-5-lug-boots-rubber-sole.html> 
• Trend Alert: Art Deco Shoes <http://www.shoesnob.com/2013/06/trend-alert-art-deco-shoes.html> 
• Lauren Conrad: Sweet Scallops <http://www.shoesnob.com/2013/06/lauren-conrad-sweet-scallops.html> 
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• Father-Son Bonding Time with The Beatles <http://feedproxy.google.comtr/TotSnob/- 3/Sg1CAlyDspA/father-
son-bonding-time-with-the-beatles.html> 
• Father's Day Finds: Diaper Bags for Dad <http://feedproxy.google.comtr/TotSnobt-3/xlgECbyF860/fathers-
day-finds-diaper-bags-for-dad.html> 
• Will & Kate: What Would Their Baby Wear? <http://feedproxy.google.comh/TotSnob/- 3/8rkYX4TjSXE/will-
kate-what-would-their-baby-wear.html> 
• Vans x Hello Kitty Collection: Catwalking <http://feedproxy.google.comh/TotSnob/- 3/P4uHiv-3VkM/vans-x-
hello-kitty-collection-catwalking.html> 
• Playhouse Cube: Not Your Father's Cubicle 
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Dangene Skincare Program: Three's Company <http://www.beautysnob.com/2013/06/dangene-
skincare-program-threes-company.html> 
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By Beauty Snob Tina <http://www.beautysnob.com/author/tina> 
June 14, 2013 

<http://dangene.com/index.php/shop> 

I've always adhered to a 7-10 step skincare routine, but now I've found a way to get by on just 3! For a 
recent two-day trip to NYC, I wanted only carry-on products. Dangene's antioxidant-rich program was just what the 
dermatologist ordered! She calls herself a "personal trainer for your skin" (visit the Institute of Skinovation in NYC for 
your next workout — lasers, stem cell therapy, etc.). The first step is, of course, the cleanser ($25). While I was worried 
that such a short regimen would be lacking in the hydration department (I love oils!), the serum ($325) left me just as 
moisturized as any oil I've tried. And rightly so — it's pretty pricey. Afterwards you finish off with the moisturizer ($150), 
which you can buy separately just like the other steps. Though I won't be simplifying my routine permanently, it's nice to 
know I can downsize without compromising on quick trips and late at night when I don't feel like going through all of the 
motions! Available at The Institute of Skinovation <http://dangene.com/index.php/shop> for $500. 
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<http://www.beautysnob.com/archives/travel> 
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M2Malletier Bags: Going Medieval <http://www.bagsnob.com/2013/03/m2malletier-bags-going-

medieval.html> 
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Crazy about Camo: Fashionable Fatigues <http://www.couturesnob.com/2013/03/crazy-about-camo-
fashionable-fatigues.html> 
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Lucifer Vir Honestus Butterfly Ring: Spread Your Wings <http://www.jewelsnob.com/2013/03/lucifer-

vir-honestus-butterfly-ring-spread-your-wings.html> 
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